
SBE Christmas Sponsors ‐ 2020
Current contacts for SBE 16 Christmas Party gift requests
‐ additional sponser information in separate Sponsorship xlsx file

Company Contact Phone email Sponsor Gift Contacted 2nd Contact Response Qty More Info
American Tower Kent Keglovitz kent.keglovitz@americantower.com
BGS Buck Waters buck@bgs.cc Y ? Dave Yes 1
Blackmagic Design Gary Adams 954‐304‐2249 garya@blackmagicdesign.com DaVinci ResolveEM 11/17 VM 11/19
Broadcast Electronics Chuck Kelly 217‐224‐9600 ckelly@elenosgroup.com EM 11/17 VM 11/19
Broadcast Tools Inc. Don Winget Y AES sw, swag Dave AES DA 11/20 1
BSW Tim Schwieger Y Dave Headset 1
Burk Mat Leland 978‐486‐0086 matt@burk.com
Clear‐Com Jay Wallace (510) 337‐6645 jay.wallace@clearcom.com
ERI ?? 812‐459‐2549 ? Dave  Will Call
Gates Air Nick VanHaaster 951‐294‐4365 nick.vanhaaster@gatesair.com Y Engr dinner Dave  Amazon cards 2
Grass Valley Group Michael Fowler 702‐202‐9800 michael.fowler@grassvalley.com
Harrington Aerial Joe Harrington 206‐484‐7070 joe@harringtontower.com Y Dave (EM) Yes, not specific 1
Henry Hank Landsburg 562‐493‐3589 henryeng@aol.com
IEWC Tom Plochocki 262‐957‐1284 tplochocki@iewc.com
Inovonics Ben ? 831‐704‐7009 Swag Dave Swag 4 Estimate 4 gift sets?
Jampro Alex P? 916‐383‐1177 Alex@jampro.com
Nautel Jeff Wilson ‐ Sales Swag Dave NAB Hdbks 2
Orban / DaySequerra Mike Pappas 856‐719‐9900 sales@orban.com advanceddigital@mac.com
RFSpecialties of Wa Bob Trimble 360‐828‐5992 rfswa@btis.us Y EM 11/17 Call 11/19 gift cards 2
Rohde& Schwarz Don Backus don.backus@rsa.rohde‐schwarz.com Jared McInelly (Acct mgr)?
SCMS Doug Tharp 818‐398‐7314 dougt@scmsinc.com Sam Tab A EM 11/17 Call 11/19 Will Send 1 Re‐sent EM to him => Verify
Seacomm Erectors, Inc John Breckenridge 360‐793‐6564 seacomm@seacomm.com Y Dave Closing Business
Sennheiser Brian Walker bwalker@sennheiserusa.com
Telos Alliance John Bisset 216‐241‐7225 john.bisset@telosalliance.com Y Dave to chk w/Ryan
The Radio Historian John F. Schneider jschneid93@gmail.com 2 calendars EM 11/17 http://www.theradiohistorian.o
Tieline Doug Ferber 214‐369‐2341 doug@tieline.com Polos,hats,cardEM 11/17 Doug 11/24 4x $50 Amazon 4
Tower Engineering Co. Madison Batt 425‐640‐2266 madison.batt@tower‐engineers.com EM 11/19
Utter & Associates Y
Vetco Spencer Y Grid Dip Mtr Dave
Wheatstone Jay Tyler Y Cards Dave
Marty & Cai Hadfield Weekend Wknd@Brody's 1

SBE 16 Gifts:
‐ SBE Store $20 5 Jporay EM
‐ Sam Tab A 8" 2 Costco $89ea (Ordered)
‐ Best Buy cards?
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